
	
Program	Summer	School	2017	

Monday	17.07.2017	–	Friday	28.07.2017	
	
Day	 Topic	 Lecturers	
Sunday,	16.07.17	 -	ARRIVAL	OF	PARTICIPANTS	-	
Monday,	17.07.17	
-	all	day	 Male	Reproductive	Tract	 Corrie	Brown	

Monday	17-07-17	
-approx.	6	pm	

	Reception	
at	the	venue	 	-	

Tuesday,	18.07.17	
-	morning	
	
-	afternoon	

Male	Reproductive	Tract	
	

Notifiable	diseases	
	

Corrie	Brown	
	
Elisabeth	Liebler-Tenorio,	Jens	Teifke	
Reiner	Ulrich,	Brian	Smith	

Wednesday,	19.07.17	
-	all	day	 Notifiable	diseases	 Elisabeth	Liebler-Tenorio,	Jens	Teifke	

Reiner	Ulrich,	Brian	Smith	
Thursday,	20.07.17	
-	all	day	 Endocrine	Pathology	 Tom	Rosol	

Friday,	21.07.17	
-	all	day	 Endocrine	Pathology	

	
Tom	Rosol	
	

Saturday,	22.07.17	 -	FREE	-	
Sunday,	23.07.17	
-	all	day	 Mouse	Pathology	 Cory	Brayton	

Monday,	24.07.17	
-	all	day	 Mouse	and	Rat	Pathology	 Cory	Brayton	

Monday,	24.07.17	
-	afternoon	

ESTP:	A	survey	on	the	
working	conditions	for	

toxicologic	pathologists	in	
Europe	

Anna-Lena	Frisk	

Tuesday,	25.07.17	
-	all	day	

Comprehensive	
Pathology	 Philipp	Olias	and	Sven	Rottenberg	

Wednesday,	26.07.17	
-	all	day	

Comprehensive	
Pathology	 Philipp	Olias	and	Sven	Rottenberg	

Thursday,	27.07.17	
-	all	day	 CNS	 Wolfgang	Baumgärtner		

Thursday,	27.07.17	
-	7.30	pm	

Farewell	Dinner	at	
swabian	restaurant	
“Die	Feinbäckerei“	

	-	

Friday,	28.07.17	
-	all	day	 CNS	 Wolfgang	Baumgärtner		

			
Breaks	(approx.)	

	10.30	am	 (30	min)	
12.30-1.30	pm	 (60	min)	
3.15	pm	 (30	min)	
	










